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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         1/34       19:24    6:15       19:24
2     Ryan Sutter            M2024          1/4       19:26    6:15       19:24
3     Jeff Wickett           M5054         1/16       19:28    6:15       19:25
4     Craig Halverson        M3539         1/18       19:28    6:16       19:28
5     Jeff Jones             M3539         2/18       19:48    6:23       19:48
6     Gisele Jones           F3034         1/32       20:03    6:27       20:03
7     Elisha Turek           F3034         2/32       20:15    6:28       20:06
8     Celia Bravard          F2024          1/8       20:19    6:33       20:19
9     Dan Svoboda            M3034         1/15       20:25    6:33       20:21
10    Ben Grojean            M4044          1/9       20:25    6:34       20:24
11    Paul Johnson           M3034         2/15       20:34    6:36       20:29
12    Chris Hochstetler      M4549         1/14       20:50    6:41       20:46
13    Kelsey Bauer           F3034         3/32       21:00    6:42       20:49
14    Travis Daganaar        M2529          1/5       21:11    6:46       21:00
15    Mark Jones             M6099          1/9       21:16    6:50       21:12
16    Michael Davis          M4549         2/14       21:26    6:53       21:23
17    Kent Blobaum           M5054         2/16       22:02    7:04       21:57
18    Angie Boettner         F3539         2/34       22:05    7:06       22:03
19    Mic Boettner           M3539         3/18       22:08    7:07       22:06
20    Ethan Barlow           M0119          1/4       22:11    7:07       22:07
21    Juan Valadez           M3539         4/18       22:41    7:17       22:36
22    Joseph Ivey            M6099          2/9       22:41    7:17       22:37
23    Tammy Consbruck        F3539         3/34       23:07    7:17       22:37
24    Matt McLeay            M2024          2/4       23:04    7:21       22:48
25    Teri Madsen            F4044         1/24       22:54    7:21       22:50
26    Adam Dytrych           M3539         5/18       23:38    7:22       22:51
27    Jake Davis             M0119          2/4       23:04    7:26       23:04
28    Dave Jesse             M5054         3/16       23:26    7:27       23:06
29    Joe Sutter             M4549         3/14       23:23    7:31       23:21
30    Jeff Viola             M3034         3/15       24:32    7:34       23:31
31    Ruben Ramos            M3034         4/15       24:07    7:38       23:41
32    April Billingsly       F3034         4/32       23:55    7:40       23:48
33    John Ritland           M6099          3/9       24:06    7:44       23:59
34    Carlos Zuluaga         M3034         5/15       24:55    7:44       24:01
35    Michael Humphrey       M5559          1/8       24:38    7:54       24:30
36    Christine Henningsen   F3539         4/34       25:06    7:57       24:42
37    Maciej Novak           M3539         6/18       24:59    7:58       24:44
38    Kelsey Fusselman       F2529         1/32       24:52    8:00       24:50
39    Kylee Rempe            F2529         2/32       25:40    8:04       25:03
40    Krystal Grojean        F3034         5/32       25:08    8:05       25:07
41    Jay Snow               M4549         4/14       25:41    8:07       25:12
42    Andrew Friedrich       M3034         6/15       25:18    8:08       25:14
43    Sharon Kruse           F5054         1/14       25:23    8:09       25:18
44    Malisa Radke           F5054         2/14       25:26    8:11       25:23
45    Jill Leach             F3034         6/32       25:43    8:11       25:24
46    David Kendall          M3539         7/18       25:54    8:13       25:31
47    Nikki Kendall          F3539         5/34       25:55    8:13       25:32
48    Lindsay Dubes          F3539         6/34       25:33    8:13       25:32
49    Tony Hartzell          M3539         8/18       25:43    8:14       25:33
50    Jeng Liu               F2024          2/8       26:21    8:14       25:35
51    Russell Hopp           M6099          4/9       25:53    8:16       25:41
52    Gina Simrell           F4044         2/24       26:04    8:17       25:44
53    Michelle Jochim        F3539         7/34       26:10    8:18       25:45
54    Shirley Kawula         F5054         3/14       25:52    8:18       25:45
55    Michelle Speer         F3539         8/34       25:55    8:18       25:46
56    Kelly Behney           F3539         9/34       26:19    8:19       25:50
57    Jessica Helm           F3034         7/32       26:30    8:21       25:56
58    Evan Freyermuth        M2529          2/5       26:22    8:22       25:59
59    David Evans            M3034         7/15       26:22    8:22       25:59
60    Rick Shever            M6099          5/9       26:19    8:23       26:02
61    Shayla Tiwald          F3034         8/32       26:04    8:23       26:02
62    Hugh Davis             M5559          2/8       26:07    8:24       26:06
63    Amanda Hofferber       F2529         3/32       26:20    8:25       26:08
64    Brian Hyland           M4549         5/14       26:26    8:27       26:15
65    Michael Norvell        M6099          6/9       26:43    8:27       26:15
66    Paul Manhart           M5054         4/16       26:33    8:29       26:20
67    Patrick Gaule          M3034         8/15       27:07    8:31       26:26
68    Maddie Leonard         F2529         4/32       26:48    8:31       26:27
69    Nate Leonard           M2529          3/5       26:48    8:31       26:28
70    Vinnie Macklin         M4549         6/14       27:05    8:34       26:37
71    Jim Steele             M5054         5/16       26:49    8:35       26:40
72    Ronna Manta            F4044         3/24       27:08    8:36       26:43
73    Sheila Mikulicz        F4549         1/23       26:57    8:37       26:46
74    Brad Koehn             M5054         6/16       27:06    8:39       26:52
75    Brett Jesse            M0119          3/4       27:16    8:40       26:55
76    Amy Kleinschmidt       F3539        10/34       27:14    8:41       26:56
77    Amy Nakai              F3034         9/32       27:14    8:41       26:56
78    Kirsten Hendrixson     F3539        11/34       27:10    8:42       27:01
79    Monty Daganaar         M5559          3/8       27:11    8:42       27:01
80    Julie Kruckeberg       F5054         4/14       27:17    8:46       27:12
81    Jason Langfeldt        M4044          2/9       27:30    8:47       27:16
82    Bev Janak              F6099          1/5       27:48    8:47       27:17
83    Valerie Pietroluongo   F2024          3/8       27:45    8:48       27:18
84    Sarah Lorenz           F3539        12/34       28:11    8:48       27:19
85    Roger Curry            M6099          7/9       27:30    8:48       27:19
86    Drew Pfeil             M3034         9/15       27:40    8:49       27:22
87    Pedro Loza             M3539         9/18       27:48    8:51       27:30
88    Stephanie Klinginsmith F3539        13/34       27:48    8:52       27:31
89    Sarah Smith            F4044         4/24       27:43    8:52       27:33
90    Jennifer Freese        F2529         5/32       28:08    8:53       27:34
91    Melanie McCain         F4044         5/24       28:08    8:55       27:41
92    Mallory White          F2529         6/32       28:30    8:57       27:48
93    Naviere Walkewicz      F3539        14/34       28:27    8:59       27:52
94    Elisha Yoder           F3034        10/32       28:30    8:59       27:55
95    Jerilyn Wilkinson      F4549         2/23       28:35    9:01       27:59
96    Tammie Mead            F4549         3/23       28:35    9:01       27:59
97    Tammie Holley          F5559          1/9       28:15    9:02       28:02
98    Missy Larsen           F3034        11/32       28:23    9:06       28:17
99    Matt Dyer              M4044          3/9       29:09    9:09       28:25
100   Rick Hagge             M5559          4/8       28:56    9:09       28:25
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101   Shannon Stafford       F4044         6/24       28:35    9:10       28:27
102   Scott Weston           M4044          4/9       28:37    9:11       28:31
103   Connor Brown           M2024          3/4       28:59    9:13       28:36
104   Don Ortner             M4549         7/14       29:16    9:13       28:36
105   Caleb Sutherland       M3539        10/18       29:14    9:15       28:44
106   Cassandra Dytrych      F3034        12/32       29:37    9:17       28:50
107   Mark Goodman           M5559          5/8       29:26    9:18       28:52
108   Jill Reed              F3539        15/34       29:08    9:19       28:57
109   Katie Tessin           F3539        16/34       29:10    9:20       28:58
110   Todd Brown             M4549         8/14       29:00    9:20       29:00
111   Neil Grothen           M6099          8/9       29:21    9:21       29:02
112   Ken Dubes              M4549         9/14       29:05    9:22       29:03
113   Casey Lavin            F2024          4/8       29:24    9:22       29:04
114   Katie Tew              F2529         7/32       29:50    9:22       29:05
115   Teresa Brown           F4549         4/23       29:16    9:25       29:16
116   Brandon Heidel         M2529          4/5       29:37    9:26       29:17
117   Scott Kelly            M3539        11/18       29:31    9:26       29:18
118   Sydney Cox             F2529         8/32       29:37    9:26       29:18
119   Jennifer Czak          F4044         7/24       29:34    9:26       29:19
120   Betsy Dietrich         F5559          2/9       29:49    9:27       29:22
121   Keri Cradduck          F3034        13/32       29:53    9:28       29:25
122   Jocelyn Kuta           F3539        17/34       30:05    9:28       29:25
123   Kent Kuta              M3539        12/18       30:05    9:29       29:25
124   Lloyd Schoolfield      M5559          6/8       30:01    9:30       29:29
125   Marcel Devetten        M5054         7/16       30:09    9:31       29:32
126   Clint Evans            M3539        13/18       29:52    9:32       29:35
127   Lisa Crawford          F2529         9/32       29:51    9:32       29:35
128   Megan McCurim          F2024          5/8       29:45    9:32       29:35
129   Marj Bojanski          F5559          3/9       29:46    9:33       29:38
130   Tim O'Brien            M5054         8/16       30:25    9:34       29:41
131   Charles Osterhout      M2529          5/5       30:16    9:35       29:45
132   Erin Bramhall          F2529        10/32       30:16    9:35       29:46
133   Kim Reiner             F3539        18/34       30:03    9:35       29:47
134   James Busby            M4549        10/14       29:59    9:37       29:51
135   Kayla Daganaar         F2024          6/8       30:02    9:37       29:52
136   Jan McNally            F5559          4/9       30:11    9:39       29:58
137   Tyler Baker            M3034        10/15       30:09    9:39       29:58
138   Aili Filippi-Johns     F4044         8/24       30:27    9:39       29:59
139   Lindsey Mulder         F0119          1/2       30:46    9:39       29:59
140   Christy Hunter         F3034        14/32       30:27    9:40       30:00
141   Karrie Mailander       F3539        19/34       30:27    9:40       30:01
142   Kevin Johns            M4549        11/14       30:27    9:40       30:02
143   Matthew McLeay         M5559          7/8       30:21    9:41       30:04
144   Erin Roberts           F3034        15/32       30:43    9:42       30:06
145   Teresa Boyer           F4549         5/23       30:43    9:42       30:08
146   Lara Gering            F4044         9/24       30:46    9:43       30:09
147   Ted Schafer            M4044          5/9       30:48    9:43       30:10
148   Kelly Kostszewa        F5054         5/14       30:30    9:45       30:17
149   Ashley Shacklett       F2529        11/32       30:31    9:48       30:25
150   Alan Weed              M5559          8/8       31:07    9:49       30:28
151   Joe Keenan             M5054         9/16       31:09    9:49       30:29
152   Adrian Chavez          M3539        14/18       30:51    9:50       30:31
153   Kyla Ehrisman          F2529        12/32       31:21    9:51       30:35
154   Amie Scurlocke         F2529        13/32       31:22    9:51       30:36
155   Nancy Scheufele        F4549         6/23       30:52    9:53       30:40
156   Nicole Vanosdel        F4549         7/23       31:02    9:55       30:47
157   Harlan Sayles          M3539        15/18       31:02    9:55       30:47
158   Kitsy Hagge            F5559          5/9       31:20    9:55       30:49
159   Benjamin Ludeking      M5054        10/16       31:03    9:55       30:49
160   Lori Ludeking          F4549         8/23       31:02    9:55       30:49
161   Adria Christy          F3539        20/34       31:02    9:57       30:53
162   Ryan Andrews           M4044          6/9       31:39    9:57       30:54
163   Jildan Harvill         F0119          2/2       31:06    9:58       30:58
164   Elizabeth Bayless      F4044        10/24       31:01    9:59       30:59
165   Robert Barlow          M5054        11/16       31:16   10:00       31:02
166   Ron Mikulicz           M5054        12/16       31:18   10:00       31:03
167   Christie Mikulicz      F5054         6/14       31:18   10:00       31:03
168   Deanna Rodenburg       F4549         9/23       31:28   10:01       31:06
169   Cindy Jesse            F5054         7/14       31:47   10:08       31:27
170   Eric Rodenburg         M4549        12/14       31:28   10:08       31:28
171   Dayna Conow            F5054         8/14       32:07   10:09       31:30
172   Robert Liberty         M4044          7/9       31:56   10:09       31:30
173   Kayelynn Roche         F4549        10/23       32:07   10:09       31:31
174   Cheryl Curry           F4044        11/24       31:59   10:11       31:38
175   Claudia Duenas         F2529        14/32       32:35   10:12       31:41
176   Kristin Frederick      F2529        15/32       32:02   10:13       31:43
177   Kelly Tanzer           F3539        21/34       32:11   10:13       31:44
178   Stephanie Cortese      F3034        16/32       32:15   10:14       31:48
179   Scott Focht            M4549        13/14       32:24   10:15       31:49
180   Kate McCauley          F5054         9/14       32:16   10:17       31:54
181   Lawrence Flores        M3034        11/15       32:25   10:18       31:58
182   Spencer Kimball        M3539        16/18       32:25   10:18       31:58
183   Kelli Damgaard         F3539        22/34       32:28   10:18       31:59
184   Carol Ward             F4044        12/24       32:28   10:18       31:59
185   Alicia Chavez          F3034        17/32       32:02   10:19       32:02
186   Brian Rothermund       M3034        12/15       32:52   10:20       32:04
187   Bridget Rothermund     F3034        18/32       33:16   10:27       32:28
188   Kelli Wright           F4549        11/23       32:50   10:28       32:29
189   Shelley Noecker        F4549        12/23       33:19   10:37       32:58
190   Laura McMillan         F5054        10/14       33:38   10:38       33:00
191   Jennifer Andrews       F4044        13/24       33:05   10:39       33:05
192   Sarah Noles            F2024          7/8       33:40   10:42       33:15
193   Peter McCleay          M5054        13/16       33:32   10:43       33:16
194   Danielle Rubeck        F2529        16/32       33:45   10:43       33:17
195   Eric Jesse             M2024          4/4       33:41   10:44       33:21
196   Shayla McShannon       F3539        23/34       34:11   10:45       33:22
197   Luke Nessen            M3034        13/15       34:04   10:50       33:39
198   Jennifer Bunge         F2529        17/32       33:40   10:51       33:40
199   Amber Dyer             F3539        24/34       34:38   10:56       33:56
200   Sarah Jackson          F4044        14/24       34:45   10:56       33:56
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201   Nikki Peterson         F2529        18/32       34:19   10:56       33:57
202   Elizbeth Peterson      F3034        19/32       34:19   10:56       33:58
203   Mandi Dalton           F3539        25/34       35:00   11:02       34:16
204   Sandy Maryott          F6099          2/5       34:50   11:03       34:20
205   Tina Booton            F4044        15/24       34:27   11:03       34:20
206   Amy Engel              F3034        20/32       35:04   11:04       34:22
207   Aaron Glasnapp         M3034        14/15       35:03   11:04       34:23
208   Katherine Glasnapp     F3034        21/32       35:04   11:04       34:23
209   Courtney Rathfon       F2529        19/32       35:01   11:10       34:42
210   Christina Jolls        F2529        20/32       35:18   11:15       34:55
211   Mike Behringer         M3034        15/15       35:53   11:17       35:01
212   Melody Hyland          F4549        13/23       36:01   11:23       35:21
213   Ashlie Campbell        F2529        21/32       35:22   11:23       35:22
214   Kristen Kendall        F2529        22/32       36:24   11:27       35:34
215   Kelsey Buskirk         F2529        23/32       36:24   11:27       35:34
216   Emily Meier            F2529        24/32       36:24   11:27       35:34
217   Anna Burns             F4044        16/24       36:08   11:28       35:37
218   Ericka Juno            F4549        14/23       36:22   11:39       36:11
219   Kim Busby              F5054        11/14       36:22   11:43       36:22
220   Michele Frye           F4549        15/23       36:38   11:43       36:23
221   Kevin Reiner           M3539        17/18       36:43   11:44       36:27
222   Carrie Brown           F3539        26/34       37:35   11:49       36:43
223   Ashley Orpeza          F3539        27/34       37:35   11:50       36:44
224   Rachel Gibson          F3034        22/32       37:05   11:51       36:49
225   Katrina Markel         F4044        17/24       37:36   11:53       36:53
226   Heather Nano           F3539        28/34       37:23   11:53       36:54
227   Michael Zimmerman      M5054        14/16       37:45   12:00       37:14
228   Lisa Couillard         F5559          6/9       37:45   12:00       37:15
229   Katie Kolb             F3539        29/34       37:50   12:00       37:16
230   Joanne Weber           F5559          7/9       37:51   12:00       37:16
231   Mitch Weber            M5054        15/16       37:56   12:02       37:22
232   Randi Smith            F4549        16/23       38:35   12:11       37:50
233   Joseph Smith           M4549        14/14       38:34   12:11       37:50
234   Sarah Osgood           F2529        25/32       38:35   12:12       37:53
235   Patrick Hall           M6099          9/9       38:29   12:13       37:55
236   Jane Robbins           F5054        12/14       38:53   12:17       38:08
237   Jann Walker            F5559          8/9       38:54   12:17       38:09
238   Melanie Peltz          F3539        30/34       38:54   12:17       38:10
239   Heather Wagner         F3539        31/34       38:54   12:18       38:10
240   Chriscea Peterson      F5054        13/14       38:41   12:21       38:20
241   Bridget Lavin          F2529        26/32       39:18   12:33       38:59
242   Mary Middleton         F4549        17/23       39:47   12:33       39:00
243   Bridget Baker          F3034        23/32       39:34   12:38       39:13
244   Julie Harris           F4549        18/23       40:09   12:40       39:20
245   Kerri Peterson         F4044        18/24       40:08   12:40       39:20
246   Marie Bennett          F6099          3/5       40:07   12:40       39:21
247   Cassie Boyum           F2529        27/32       39:40   12:42       39:27
248   Lisa Summers           F4549        19/23       39:40   12:42       39:27
249   Pat Walker             M4044          8/9       40:53   12:55       40:07
250   Lori Walker            F3539        32/34       40:53   12:55       40:08
251   Mikala Schuman         F3034        24/32       40:33   13:01       40:27
252   Sarah Kirk             F3034        25/32       40:57   13:09       40:51
253   Samantha Ryan          F4044        19/24       41:47   13:23       41:32
254   Greg Ryan              M4044          9/9       41:47   13:23       41:33
255   Tera Halverson         F3034        26/32       42:33   13:32       42:00
256   Creston Harvill        M0119          4/4       43:40   14:01       43:31
257   Lorna Nicholson        F6099          4/5       43:40   14:01       43:31
258   Missy Marth            F4044        20/24       44:18   14:09       43:58
259   Ann Knapp              F4044        21/24       44:18   14:09       43:58
260   Lonnie Conley          F6099          5/5       45:17   14:26       44:51
261   Rose Grobeck           F3034        27/32       45:26   14:28       44:55
262   Jennifer Mitchell      F4044        22/24       45:26   14:28       44:55
263   Lisa Gilpin            F3539        33/34       45:27   14:28       44:56
264   Joshua Shearer         M3539        18/18       46:15   14:41       45:36
265   Lisa Durant            F4044        23/24       46:16   14:41       45:37
266   Taran Sanders          F2529        28/32       46:22   14:44       45:44
267   Kelly Hoefer           F4549        20/23       47:11   15:04       46:49
268   Dana Whitfield         F4549        21/23       47:11   15:04       46:49
269   Shannon McIntosh       F4549        22/23       47:12   15:04       46:49
270   Jaanai Williams        F2529        29/32       47:38   15:08       47:01
271   Michelle Avilla        F4549        23/23       47:24   15:12       47:12
272   Stenette Sturdivant    F2529        30/32       48:19   15:20       47:38
273   Felicia Pope           F4044        24/24       48:19   15:20       47:38
274   Kate Walkowaik         F3034        28/32       50:46   16:15       50:28
275   Jessica Muffly         F3034        29/32       50:46   16:15       50:29
276   Jenna Hansen           F2529        31/32       51:33   16:22       50:50
277   Rachel Pounders        F3034        30/32       51:33   16:22       50:51
278   Jennifer Gaule         F3034        31/32       51:55   16:27       51:04
279   Blair Humphrey         F3034        32/32       54:40   17:20       53:51
280   Kimberly Mooney        F2529        32/32       54:57   17:30       54:20
281   Kristina Mooney        F2024          8/8       54:59   17:30       54:22
282   Margaret Mooney        F5559          9/9       55:19   17:36       54:41
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